District Roll Up of Affiliated New Startup Community School's Performance Data Fiscal Year 2025

(Due: Friday, November 8th, 2024)

Traditional Public School District:	
Name:	IRN:
Startup Community School:	
Name:	IRN:
Ohio law allows a traditional public school district to combine the data district schools to calculate the performance of the district as a whole o	
 To make use of the provision, the startup community school must either: 1) Lease a building to the community school; or 2) I school in which the district and community school endorse each sponsor of the startup community school, the verification form contract already is on file with the Ohio Department of Education 	Enter an agreement with the community hother's programs. If the district is the alone is sufficient because the school's
To use this provision for the 2024-2025 school year, the district must subsequence materials to the Ohio Department of Education and Workforce 2024 . If your district does not sponsor the startup community school, you agreement that is in effect between the district and the startup school district's decision to include the community school's performance data the 2024-2025 school year once the Department receives an acceptable materials. The Department will not accept late submissions. Additionall ensure data from the community school are rolling up to the district approach the submission of the submission of the district approach the submission of t	no later than Friday , November 8th , ou must provide a copy of the lease or luring the 2024-2025 school year. The with its own data becomes binding for form and any additional required ly, it is the district's responsibility to
Traditional Public District Superintendent Printed Name:	Date:
Traditional Public District Superintendent Signature:	Date:
Community School Superintendent Printed Name:	Date:
Community School Superintendent Signature:	Date:
Community School Sponsor Printed Name:	Date:
Community School Sponsor Signature:	Date:
The form must be signed by the current community school sponsor.	



The forms and related documentation must be submitted by email to: accountability@education.ohio.gov

